
Salomon Snowboard Freeride
2017 Snowsport NZ Junior Ski and Snowboard National Championships
Cardrona Alpine Resort, Friday 6th October

Female Primary 1-2
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Division J1 J2 J3 Comb Rank
11 Silva Ada 6/07/2008 Dunedin Primary 1-2 48 48 48 48 1

Male Primary 1-2
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Division J1 J2 J3 Comb Rank
14 De Leeuw Austin 31/07/2010 Hamilton Primary 1-2 12 12 12 12 1

Female Primary 3-4
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Division J1 J2 J3 Comb Rank
18 Beer Ava 5/11/2008 Australia Primary 3-4 60 60 68 63 1

Male Primary 3-4
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Division J1 J2 J3 Comb Rank
3 Maroszek Cooper 10/11/2009 Queenstown Primary 3-4 20 20 20 20 1

81 Bamford Brodie 10/01/2012 Queenstown Primary 3-4 15 14 13 14 2
917 Silva Marlee Primary 3-4 10 10 10 10 3

Female Primary 5-6
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Division J1 J2 J3 Comb Rank
28 Georgalli Lucia 22/01/2007 Wanaka Primary 5-6 70 69 72 70 1
91 Hansen Brooke 19/07/2007 Queenstown Primary 5-6 50 42 44 45 2
52 Collins Eliana 15/06/2006 Queenstown Primary 5-6 42 37 40 40 3

Male Primary 5-6
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Division J1 J2 J3 Comb Rank
36 Melville Ives Campbell 6/07/2006 Wanaka Primary 5-6 86 86 84 85 1
75 Hughes Eli 4/03/2006 Wanaka Primary 5-6 75 72 77 75 2
17 Carleton Jalen 5/11/2007 Wanaka Primary 5-6 62 59 65 62 3
74 Hughes Leeto 4/03/2006 Wanaka Primary 5-6 58 55 61 58 4
99 Falconer Rennie 27/02/2006 Australia Primary 5-6 35 35 30 33 5

Female Intermediate 7-8
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Division J1 J2 J3 Comb Rank
155 Stalker Meila 4/02/2004 Queenstown Intermediate 7-8 92 91 90 91 1
152 Steele Lilly 14/11/2005 Australia Intermediate 7-8 63 62 70 65 2
53 Collins Kaiya 7/12/2004 Queenstown Intermediate 7-8 58 58 58 58 3
23 Frazerhurst Kaia 6/03/2005 Raglan Intermediate 7-8 54 54 55 54 4



Male Intermediate 7-8
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Division J1 J2 J3 Comb Rank
135 Lovelock Zephyr 1/06/2005 Auckland Intermediate 7-8 88 88 90 89 1
42 Robertson-Hahn Joshua 11/01/2005 Australia Intermediate 7-8 85 84 87 85 2
78 Mazet Brown Txema 14/03/2006 Hamilton Intermediate 7-8 81 79 78 79 3

137 Wikohika Tui 3/06/2004 Ruapehu Intermediate 7-8 80 77 79 79 4
18 Carleton Seth 29/01/2005 Wanaka Intermediate 7-8 77 75 77 76 5
32 Gardner Lewis 6/03/2005 Wanaka Intermediate 7-8 74 72 76 74 6
6 Vallance Jackson 17/07/2004 Wanaka Intermediate 7-8 70 67 71 69 7

124 Simpson Toby 26/04/2005 Auckland Intermediate 7-8 55 56 50 54 8
139 Meadows Boston 30/10/2005 Waiheke Intermediate 7-8 25 25 25 25 9
110 Blundell Lucas 11/10/2004 Australia Intermediate 7-8 DNS

Female Junior 9-10
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Division J1 J2 J3 Comb Rank
127 Wakushima Cool 10/05/2002 Queenstown Junior 9-10 92 92 92 92 1
77 Kellogg Makayla 2/06/2002 USA Junior 9-10 80 82 85 82 2
43 Stratten Caycee 26/04/2002 Australia Junior 9-10 64 62 60 62 3
57 Andersen Claudia 31/05/2002 Napier Junior 9-10 56 55 50 54 4

Male Junior 9-10
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Division J1 J2 J3 Comb Rank
140 Baikie Zak 24/02/2003 Mackezie Junior 9-10 85 85 83 84 1
138 Hughes Jet 27/09/2002 Hamilton Junior 9-10 80 80 79 80 2
20 Carleton Ethan 14/08/2002 Wanaka Junior 9-10 75 75 73 74 3
41 Steele Sunny 14/10/2003 Australia Junior 9-10 72 72 70 71 4
22 Rogers Mac 12/12/2002 Cambridge Junior 9-10 68 68 62 66 5
74 Finnemore Samuel 3/11/2002 Auckland Junior 9-10 65 62 60 62 6

125 Rudgley Jordan 18/06/2002 Auckland Junior 9-10 42 40 38 40 7
126 Wakushima Anru 6/02/2004 Queenstown Junior 9-10 38 39 41 39 8
14 Hall Lochie 29/01/2004 Nelson Junior 9-10 30 34 35 33 9
88 Vardy Max 16/09/2003 Australia Junior 9-10 DNS
87 Hart Harry 16/12/2003 Australia Junior 9-10 DNS

Female Senior 11-13
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Division J1 J2 J3 Comb Rank
2 Bain Aleisha 20/06/1999 Auckland Senior 11-13 62 61 59 61 1

46 Dowley Eve 11/09/2000 Australia Senior 11-13 60 60 58 59 2
21 Rogers Ruby 19/04/2001 Auckland Senior 11-13 54 50 47 50 3
3 Klein Ovink Baylin 29/11/2001 Auckland Senior 11-13 50 49 45 48 4

85 Perera Juliette 4/06/2000 Auckland Senior 11-13 40 39 42 40 5
4 Mimilo Charlotte 3/10/1999 Auckland Senior 11-13 30 39 37 35 6

113 Bell-Allen Phoebe 12/03/2000 Australia Senior 11-13 DNS
8 Crawford Phoebe 31/01/1999 Auckland Senior 11-13 DNS



Male Senior 11-13
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Division J1 J2 J3 Comb Rank
60 Meindl Niklas 22/03/2000 Taumarunui Senior 11-13 82 82 82 82 1
26 Blackmore Lachlan 27/04/2002 Auckland Senior 11-13 76 77 76 76 2

128 Wakushima Ryusei 12/08/1999 Queenstown Senior 11-13 78 78 72 76 3
111 Wotton Noah 4/11/2001 Senior 11-13 74 75 75 75 4
31 Davern Mitchell 21/03/2002 Auckland Senior 11-13 72 72 69 71 5
49 Harding James 20/06/2000 Australia Senior 11-13 70 70 68 69 6

136 Gibson Daniel 12/02/2000 Hamilton Senior 11-13 67 65 65 66 7
163/48Mason Lachlan 8/06/2001 Australia Senior 11-13 61 60 59 60 8

47 Pincus Aidan 9/01/2001 Auckland Senior 11-13 57 56 53 55 9
157 Johns Rory 7/02/2001 Wanaka Senior 11-13 40 39 44 41 10
38 Mooney Regan 7/05/1999 Auckland Senior 11-13 35 37 39 37 11

123 Simpkins Sean 13/02/2002 Auckland Senior 11-13 DNS
109 Baff Henry 24/08/2001 Australia Senior 11-13 DNS
51 Duffy Finn 19/06/1999 Queenstown Senior 11-13 DNS

114 Nicholas Bryn 24/10/2000 Australia Senior 11-13 DNS
50 Cruise Ethan 19/03/2000 Queenstown Senior 11-13 DNS

145 Alty Blake 2/05/2001 Wanaka Senior 11-13 DNS



Buff Headware Snowboard Dual GS
2017 Snowsport NZ Junior Ski and Snowboard National Championships
Cardrona Alpine Resort, Tuesday 3rd October 

Snowboard Female Primary 1-2
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Comb Rank
11 Silva Ada 6/07/2008 Dunedin 01:22.2 01:29.0 02:51.1 1st

Snowboard Male Primary 1-2
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Comb Rank
14 De Leeuw Austin 31/07/2010 Hamilton 00:48.8 00:42.7 01:31.5 1st

Snowboard  Female Primary 3-4
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Comb Rank
18 Beer Ava 5/11/2008 Australia 00:34.3 00:33.0 01:07.2 1st

Snowboard  Male Primary 3-4
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Comb Rank
81 Bamford Brodie 10/01/2012 Queenstown 00:40.4 00:36.6 01:17.0 1st
3 Maroszek Cooper 10/11/2009 Queenstown 00:40.2 00:36.9 01:17.1 2nd 

9 17 Silva Marlee 00:45.2 00:45.4 01:30.6 3rd

Snowboard  Female Primary 5-6
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Comb Rank
28 Georgalli Lucia 22/01/2007 Wanaka 00:29.5 00:29.7 00:59.2 1st
52 Collins Eliana 15/06/2006 Queenstown 00:31.0 00:30.4 01:01.4 2nd 
91 Hansen Brooke 19/07/2007 Queenstown 00:38.1 00:38.0 01:16.0 3rd

Snowboard Male Primary 5-6
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Comb Rank
74 Hughes Leeto 4/03/2006 00:29.3 00:30.2 00:59.5 1st
36 Melville Ives Campbell 6/07/2006 Wanaka 00:29.7 00:29.9 00:59.7 2nd 
75 Hughes Eli 4/03/2006 00:30.8 00:30.8 01:01.6 3rd
17 Carleton Jalen 5/11/2007 Wanaka 00:31.6 00:31.9 01:03.5 4th
99 Falconer Rennie 27/02/2006 Australia 00:52.8 00:33.2 01:26.0 5th

Snowboard Female Intermediate  7-8
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Comb Rank
155 Stalker Meila 4/02/2004 Queenstown 00:30.1 00:29.4 00:59.4 1st
53 Collins Kaiya 7/12/2004 Queenstown 00:31.8 00:32.2 01:03.9 2nd 

152 Steele Lilly 14/11/2005 Australia 00:31.7 00:32.5 01:04.1 3rd
23 Frazerhurst Kaia 6/03/2005 Raglan 00:35.5 00:32.7 01:08.2 4th
58 Andersen Georgia 8/10/2004 Napier 00:37.8 00:36.3 01:14.1 5th



Snowboard  Male Intermediate  7-8
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Comb Rank
42 Robertson-Hahn Joshua 11/01/2005 Australia 00:28.3 00:28.1 00:56.4 1st

137 Wikohika Tui 3/06/2004 Ruapehu 00:29.1 00:29.5 00:58.6 2nd 
135 Lovelock Zephyr 1/06/2005 Auckland 00:29.9 00:29.4 00:59.3 3rd
32 Gardner Lewis 6/03/2005 Wanaka 00:30.3 00:29.5 00:59.8 4th
18 Carleton Seth 29/01/2005 Wanaka 00:29.8 00:30.4 01:00.3 5th

110 Blundell Lucas 11/10/2004 Australia 00:30.3 00:30.8 01:01.1 6th
139 Meadows Boston 30/10/2005 Waiheke 00:31.7 00:32.5 01:04.2 7th
78 Mazet Brown Txema 14/03/2006 Hamilton 00:30.4 00:34.5 01:04.9 8th

124 Simpson Toby 26/04/2005 Auckland 00:32.2 00:33.0 01:05.2 9th
6 Vallance Jack 17/07/2004 Wanaka 00:36.5 00:29.6 01:06.1 10th

Snowboard  Female Junior  9-10
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Comb Rank
127 WAKUSHIMA COOL 10/05/2002 Queenstown 00:29.8 00:29.9 00:59.7 1st
77 Kellogg Makayla 2/06/2003 USA 00:30.4 00:30.6 01:01.0 2nd 
43 Stratten Caycee 26/04/2002 Australia 00:33.3 00:32.1 01:05.4 3rd
57 Andersen Claudia 31/05/2002 Napier 00:32.2 00:33.5 01:05.7 4th

Snowboard  Male Junior  9-10
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Comb Rank
87 Hart Harry 16/12/2003 Australia 00:27.4 00:28.2 00:55.6 1st

153 Jelley Brayden 22/03/2002 Australia 00:29.6 00:27.3 00:56.9 2nd 
138 Hughes Jet 27/09/2002 Hamilton 00:27.9 00:29.5 00:57.3 3rd
88 Vardy Max 16/09/2003 Australia 00:29.4 00:28.7 00:58.1 4th
41 Steele Sunny 14/10/2003 Australia 00:30.5 00:29.3 00:59.7 5th

140 Baikie Zak 24/02/2003 Mackezie 00:30.3 00:29.5 00:59.9 6th
164 Reid Moss 00:30.0 00:30.3 01:00.3 7th
74 Finnemore Samuel 3/11/2002 Auckland 00:30.8 00:30.2 01:01.0 8th
14 Hall Lochie 29/01/2004 Nelson 00:31.2 00:30.6 01:01.8 9th

125 Rudgley Jordan 18/06/2002 Auckland 00:31.0 00:31.6 01:02.5 10th
22 Rogers Mac 12/12/2002 Cambridge 00:31.1 00:31.7 01:02.9 11th
20 Carleton Ethan 14/08/2002 Wanaka 00:31.4 00:31.6 01:03.0 12th

126 Wakushima Anru 6/02/2004 Queenstown 00:31.7 00:32.1 01:03.8 13th

Snowboard  Female Senior  11-13
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Comb Rank
8 Crawford Phoebe 31/01/1999 Auckland 00:29.4 00:31.2 01:00.6 1st

21 Rogers Ruby 19/04/2001 Auckland 00:32.2 00:32.4 01:04.6 2nd 
2 Bain Aleisha 20/06/1999 Auckland 00:32.8 00:32.0 01:04.7 3rd

113 Bell-Allen Phoebe 12/03/2000 Australia 00:33.1 00:33.1 01:06.2 4th
3 Klein Ovink Baylin 29/11/2001 Auckland 00:33.4 00:33.9 01:07.3 5th

85 Perera Juliette 4/06/2000 Auckland 00:33.7 00:34.1 01:07.8 6th
4 Mimilo Charlotte 3/10/1999 Auckland 00:33.6 00:42.2 01:15.8 7th



Snowboard  Male Senior  11-13
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Comb Rank
109 Baff Henry 24/08/2001 Australia 00:25.7 00:26.3 00:52.0 1st
114 Nicholas Bryn 24/10/2000 Australia 00:27.6 00:27.4 00:55.0 2nd 
128 Wakushima Ryusei 12/08/1999 Queenstown 00:28.9 00:28.1 00:57.0 3rd
50 Cruise Ethan 19/03/2000 Queenstown 00:28.7 00:29.0 00:57.7 4th
31 Davern Mitchell 21/03/2002 Auckland 00:29.1 00:28.7 00:57.8 5th
26 Blackmore Lachlan 27/04/2002 Auckland 00:29.1 00:28.9 00:58.0 6th
48 Mason Lachlan 8/06/2001 Australia 00:27.8 00:30.2 00:58.0 7th
51 Duffy Finn 19/06/1999 Queenstown 00:30.0 00:29.0 00:59.0 8th
60 Meindl Niklas 22/03/2000 Taumarunui 00:29.3 00:30.2 00:59.5 9th
38 Mooney Regan 7/05/1999 Auckland 00:29.5 00:30.1 00:59.7 10th

157 Rory Johns 8/06/2001 Australia 00:30.7 00:29.5 01:00.2 11th
136 Gibson Daniel 31/01/2012 Hamilton 00:30.3 00:30.8 01:01.1 12th
101 Keighley Hamish 22/03/2001 Hamilton 00:31.1 00:31.8 01:02.9 13th
111 Wotton Noah 4/11/2001 00:34.5 00:34.7 01:09.2 14th



Salomon Boarder-Cross
2017 Snowsport NZ Junior Ski and Snowboard National Championships
Cardrona Alpine Resort, Tuesday 3rd October

Female Primary 1-2
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Time Rank
11 Silva Ada 6/07/2008 Dunedin 02:15.8 1st

Male Primary 1-2
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Time Rank
14 De Leeuw Austin 31/07/2010 Hamilton 01:18.8 1st

Female Primary 3-4
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Time Rank
18 Beer Ava 5/11/2008 Australia 00:54.5 1st

Male Primary 3-4
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Time Rank
81 Bamford Brodie 10/01/2012 Queenstown 00:58.7 1st
3 Maroszek Cooper 10/11/2009 Queenstown 01:13.8 2nd

917 Silva Marlee Dunedin 3rd
92 Smith Roques DNS

Female Primary 5-6
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Time Rank
28 Georgalli Lucia 22/01/2007 Wanaka 00:48.3 1st
52 Collins Eliana 15/06/2006 Queenstown 00:51.1 2nd
31 Stalker Jarra 18/05/2006 Queenstown 00:52.4 3rd
91 Hansen Brooke 19/07/2007 Queenstown 01:16.8 4th

Male Primary 5-6
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Time Rank
36 Melville Ives Campbell 6/07/2006 Wanaka 00:46.3 1st
74 Hughes Leeto 4/03/2006 00:49.6 2nd
17 Carleton Jalen 5/11/2007 Wanaka 00:51.2 3rd
99 Falconer Rennie 27/02/2006 Australia 00:50.9 4th
75 Hughes Eli 4/03/2006 00:53.7 5th

Female Intermediate  7-8
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Time Rank
155 Stalker Meila 4/02/2004 Queenstown 00:45.8 1st
23 Frazerhurst Kaia 6/03/2005 Raglan 00:54.8 2nd
53 Collins Kaiya 7/12/2004 Queenstown 00:47.8 3rd

152 Steele Lilly 14/11/2005 Australia 00:52.7 4th
58 Andersen Georgia 8/10/2004 Napier 00:57.4 5th



Male Intermediate  7-8
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Time Rank
135 Lovelock Zephyr 1/06/2005 Auckland 00:44.6 1st
42 Robertson-Hahn Joshua 11/01/2005 Australia 00:44.6 2nd
18 Carleton Seth 29/01/2005 Wanaka 00:45.0 3rd
6 Vallance Jack 17/07/2004 Wanaka 00:46.3 4th

137 Wikohika Tui 3/06/2004 Ruapehu 00:44.2 5th
32 Gardner Lewis 6/03/2005 Wanaka 00:45.4 6th

126 Wakushima Anru 6/02/2004 Queenstown 00:47.8 7th
139 Meadows Boston 30/10/2005 Waiheke 00:50.3 8th
124 Simpson Toby 26/04/2005 Auckland 00:50.8 9th
110 Blundell Lucas 11/10/2004 Australia 00:51.3 10th
78 Mazet Brown Txema 14/03/2006 Hamilton 00:52.6 11th

Female Junior  9-10
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Time Rank
127 Wakushima Cool 10/05/2002 Queenstown 00:43.7 1st
57 Andersen Claudia 31/05/2002 Napier 00:51.8 2nd
77 Kellogg Makayla 2/06/2003 USA 00:45.6 3rd
43 Stratten Caycee 26/04/2002 Australia 00:49.0 4th

Male Junior  9-10
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Time Rank
153 Jelley Brayden 22/03/2002 Australia 00:41.0 1st
140 Baikie Zak 24/02/2003 Mackezie 00:45.5 2nd
138 Hughes Jet 27/09/2002 Hamilton 00:42.9 3rd
87 Hart Harry 16/12/2003 Australia 00:43.7 4th
41 Steele Sunny 14/10/2003 Australia 00:47.5 5th
88 Vardy Max 16/09/2003 Australia 00:43.8 6th

125 Rudgley Jordan 18/06/2002 Auckland 00:45.8 7th
74 Finnemore Samuel 3/11/2002 Auckland 00:47.0 8th
20 Carleton Ethan 14/08/2002 Wanaka 00:48.2 9th
22 Rogers Mac 12/12/2002 Cambridge 00:48.6 10th
14 Hall Lochie 29/01/2004 Nelson 01:19.7 11th

Moss Reid 25/01/2003 Canterbury DNS

Female Senior  11-13
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Time Rank
8 Crawford Phoebe 31/01/1999 Auckland 00:48.7 1st
2 Bain Aleisha 20/06/1999 Auckland 00:53.0 2nd
4 Mimilo Charlotte 3/10/1999 Auckland 00:52.4 3rd

21 Rogers Ruby 19/04/2001 Auckland 00:51.1 4th
113 Bell-Allen Phoebe 12/03/2000 Australia 00:53.1 5th
85 Perera Juliette 4/06/2000 Auckland 00:55.0 6th
3 Klein Ovink Baylin 29/11/2001 Auckland 01:12.8 7th



Male Senior  11-13
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Time Rank
31 Davern Mitchell 21/03/2002 Auckland 00:45.5 1st
60 Meindl Niklas 22/03/2000 Taumarunui 00:45.4 2nd

128 Wakushima Ryusei 12/08/1999 Queenstown 00:43.8 3rd
109 Baff Henry 24/08/2001 Australia 00:40.5 4th
114 Nicholas Bryn 24/10/2000 Australia 00:41.6 5th
51 Duffy Finn 19/06/1999 Queenstown 00:43.7 6th
50 Cruise Ethan 19/03/2000 Queenstown 00:44.9 7th
26 Blackmore Lachlan 27/04/2002 Auckland 00:45.0 8th
38 Mooney Regan 7/05/1999 Auckland 00:46.0 9th

101 Keighley Hamish 22/03/2001 Hamilton 00:46.3 10th
48 Mason Lachlan 8/06/2001 Australia 00:46.5 11th

136 Gibson Daniel 31/01/2012 Hamilton 00:47.0 12th
56 Turia Arekatera 1/11/1999 Taupo 00:47.4 13th

111 Wotton Noah 4/11/2001 00:56.2 14th
123 Simpkins Sean 13/02/2002 Auckland DNS

Alty Blake 2/05/2001 Wanaka DNS
Johns Rory 7/02/2001 Wanaka DNS



Salomon Snowboard Halfpipe
2017 Snowsport NZ Junior Ski and Snowboard National Championships
Cardrona Alpine Resort, Wednesday 3rd

Snowboard Female Primary 1-2
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
11 Silva Ada 6/07/2008 Dunedin 25 0 25 1st

Snowboard Male Primary 1-2
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
14 De Leeuw Austin 31/07/2010 Hamilton 23 0 23 1st

Snowboard Female Prmary 3-4
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
18 Beer Ava 5/11/2008 Australia 46 0 46 1st

Snowboard Male Primary 3-4
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
81 Bamford Brodie 10/01/2012 Queenstown 36 0 36 1st
3 Maroszek Cooper 10/11/2009 Queenstown 26 0 26 2nd

917 Silva Marlee 8/07/2006 24 0 24 3rd

Snowboard Female Primary 5-6
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
28 Georgalli Lucia 22/01/2007 Wanaka 73 0 73 1st
52 Collins Eliana 15/06/2006 Queenstown 67 0 67 2nd
91 Hansen Brooke 19/07/2007 Queenstown 40 0 40 3rd

Snowboard Male Primary 5-6
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
36 Melville Ives Campbell 6/07/2006 Wanaka 92 0 92 1st
75 Hughes Eli 4/03/2006 75 0 75 2nd
74 Hughes Leeto 4/03/2006 69 0 69 3rd
17 Carleton Jalen 5/11/2007 Wanaka 60 0 60 4th 
99 Falconer Rennie 27/02/2006 Australia 28 0 28 5th 

Snowboard Female Intermediate  7-8
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
155 Stalker Meila 4/02/2004 Queenstown 56 45 56 1st
53 Collins Kaiya 7/12/2004 Queenstown 31 29 31 2nd

152 Steele Lilly 14/11/2005 Australia 29 25 29 3rd
23 Frazerhurst Kaia 6/03/2005 Raglan 24 15 24 4th 



Snowboard Male Intermediate  7-8
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
135 Lovelock Zephyr 1/06/2005 Auckland 77 66 77 1st
42 Robertson-Hahn Joshua 11/01/2005 Australia 64 0 64 2nd
18 Carleton Seth 29/01/2005 Wanaka 52 50 52 3rd
78 Mazet Brown Txema 14/03/2006 Hamilton 49 28 49 4th 
32 Gardner Lewis 6/03/2005 Wanaka 43 46 46 5th

166 Alty Roman 27/04/2005 Wanaka 42 38 42 6th
137 Wikohika Tui 3/06/2004 Ruapehu 39 37 39 7th

6 Vallance Jack 17/07/2004 Wanaka 31 33 33 8th
139 Meadows Boston 30/10/2005 Waiheke 29 23 29 9th
124 Simpson Toby 26/04/2005 Auckland 26 27 27 10th
110 Blundell Lucas 11/10/2004 Australia DNS

Snowboard Female Junior 9-10
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
127 Wakushima Cool 10/05/2002 Queenstown 65 37 65 1st
77 Kellogg Makayla 2/06/2002 USA 55 60 60 2nd
43 Stratten Caycee 26/04/2002 Australia 17 29 29 3rd
57 Andersen Claudia 31/05/2002 Napier 19 21 21 4th 

Snowboard Male Junior 9-10
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
140 Baikie Zak 24/02/2003 Mackezie 54 54 54 1st
74 Finnemore Samuel 3/11/2002 Auckland 50 21 50 2nd
14 Hall Lochie 29/01/2004 Nelson 46 48 48 3rd

138 Hughes Jet 27/09/2002 Hamilton 45 18 45 4th 
126 Wakushima Anru 6/02/2004 Queenstown 39 40 40 5th
41 Steele Sunny 14/10/2003 Australia 37 40 40 6th
20 Carleton Ethan 14/08/2002 Wanaka 34 39 39 7th

125 Rudgley Jordan 18/06/2002 Auckland 38 34 38 8th
22 Rogers Mac 12/12/2002 Cambridge 30 33 33 9th
47 Pincus Aidan 9/01/2001 Auckland 22 25 25 10th
87 Hart Harry 16/12/2003 Australia DNS
88 Vardy Max 16/09/2003 Australia DNS

Snowboard Female Senior 11-13
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
46 Dowley Eve 11/09/2000 Australia 43 41 43 1st
21 Rogers Ruby 19/04/2001 Auckland 28 31 31 2nd
2 Bain Aleisha 20/06/1999 Auckland 23 24 24 3rd

85 Perera Juliette 4/06/2000 Auckland 18 20 20 4th 
8 Crawford Phoebe 31/01/1999 Auckland DNS

113 Bell-Allen Phoebe 12/03/2000 Australia DNS



Snowboard Male Senior 11-13
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
31 Davern Mitchell 21/03/2002 Auckland 77 90 90 1st
29 Craig Fletcher 25/05/2001 87 87 87 2nd
26 Blackmore Lachlan 27/04/2002 Auckland 46 62 62 3rd

128 WAKUSHIMA RYUSEI 12/08/1999 Queenstown 51 53 53 4th 
51 Duffy Finn 19/06/1999 Queenstown 49 51 51 5th
38 Mooney Regan 7/05/1999 Auckland 19 49 49 6th

163 Mason Lachlan Australia 48 33 48 7th
157 Johns Rory 7/02/2001 Wanaka 45 47 47 8th
111 Wotton Noah 4/11/2001 41 45 45 9th
60 Meindl Niklas 22/03/2000 Taumarunui 45 22 45 10th

136 Gibson Daniel 31/01/2012 Hamilton 43 40 43 11th 
49 Harding James 20/06/2000 Australia 30 41 41 12th 

123 Simpkins Sean 13/02/2002 Auckland DNS
109 Baff Henry 24/08/2001 Australia DNS
50 Cruise Ethan 19/03/2000 Queenstown DNS

Alty Blake 2/05/2001 Wanaka DNS



Smith Snowboard Slopestyle Open
2017 Snowsport NZ Junior Ski and Snowboard National Championships
Cardrona Alpine Resort, Monday 2nd October

Snowboard Female Primary 1-2
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
11 Silva Ada 6/07/2008 Dunedin 46 20 46 1st

Snowboard Male Primary 1-2
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
14 De Leeuw Austin 31/07/2010 Hamilton 43 36 43 1st

Snowboard Female Primary 3-4
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
18 Beer Ava 5/11/2008 Australia 76 40 76 1st

Snowboard Male Primary 3-4
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
81 Bamford Brodie 10/01/2012 Queenstown 73 72 73 1st
3 Maroszek Cooper 10/11/2009 Queenstown 42 68 68 2nd

917 Silva Marlee 24/05/2011 Dunedin 46 60 60 3rd
92 Smith Roques 13/08/2009 53 37 53 4th

Snowboard Female Primary 5-6
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
28 Georgalli Lucia 22/01/2007 Wanaka 74 41 74 1st
52 Collins Eliana 15/06/2006 Queenstown 66 61 66 2nd
31 Stalker Jarra 18/05/2006 Queenstown 55 51 55 3rd
91 Hansen Brooke 19/07/2007 Queenstown 27 34 34 4th

Snowboard Male Primary 5-6
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
74 Hughes Leeto 4/03/2006 84 90 90 1st
36 Melville Ives Campbell 6/07/2006 Wanaka 87 50 87 2nd
75 Hughes Eli 4/03/2006 70 75 75 3rd
17 Carleton Jalen 5/11/2007 Wanaka 66 45 66 4th
99 Falconer Rennie 27/02/2006 Australia 62 59 62 5th

Snowboard Female Intermediate  7-8
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Rank
155 Stalker Meila 4/02/2004 Queenstown 68 78 78 1st
53 Collins Kaiya 7/12/2004 Queenstown 15 70 70 2nd

152 Steele Lilly 14/11/2005 Australia 26 60 60 3rd
23 Frazerhurst Kaia 6/03/2005 Raglan 31 36 36 4th

Snowboard Male Intermediate 7-8
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Run 1 Run 2 Best Comb Rank
135 Lovelock Zephyr 1/06/2005 Auckland 71 68 71 39 71 71 71 1st
18 Carleton Seth 29/01/2005 Wanaka 58 49 58 57 61 61 60 2nd
42 Robertson-Hahn Joshua 11/01/2005 Australia 34 52 52 63 25 63 58 3rd
78 Mazet Brown Txema 14/03/2006 Hamilton 61 48 61 22 50 50 56 4th

137 Wikohika Tui 3/06/2004 Ruapehu 53 51 53 58 54 58 55 5th
32 Gardner Lewis 6/03/2005 Wanaka 38 52 52 10 50 50 51 6th

124 Simpson Toby 26/04/2005 Auckland 56 51 56 38 38 38 47 7th
139 Meadows Boston 30/10/2005 Waiheke 41 38 41 26 42 42 41 8th

6 Vallance Jack 17/07/2004 Wanaka 39 36 39 42 29 42 41 9th
166 Alty Roman 27/04/2005 Wanaka 49 34 49 31 18 31 40 10th

Antler AlleyStag Lane



Snowboard Female Junior 9-10
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Run 1 Run 2 Best Comb Rank
77 Kellogg Makayla 2/06/2003 USA 83 76 83 82 18 82 83 1st

127 Wakushima Cool 10/05/2002 Queenstown 79 81 81 76 29 76 79 2nd
43 Stratten Caycee 26/04/2002 Australia 36 34 36 59 21 59 48 3rd
57 Andersen Claudia 31/05/2002 Napier 20 30 30 13 31 31 31 4th

Snowboard Male Junior 9-10
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Run 1 Run 2 Best Comb Rank
140 Baikie Zak 24/02/2003 Mackezie 61 45 61 79 71 79 70 1st
138 Hughes Jet 27/09/2002 Hamilton 53 66 66 65 45 65 65 2nd
74 Finnemore Samuel 3/11/2002 Auckland 53 48 53 27 63 63 58 3rd
41 Steele Sunny 14/10/2003 Australia 51 53 53 55 16 55 54 4th

126 Wakushima Anru 6/02/2004 Queenstown 54 56 56 38 25 38 47 5th
20 Carleton Ethan 14/08/2002 Wanaka 45 41 45 38 45 45 45 6th
22 Rogers Mac 12/12/2002 Cambridge 50 32 50 39 24 39 45 7th

125 Rudgley Jordan 18/06/2002 Auckland 8 26 26 55 45 55 41 8th
47 Pincus Aidan 9/01/2001 Auckland 41 39 41 32 12 32 37 9th
87 Hart Harry 16/12/2003 Australia 43 44 44 28 21 28 36 10th
14 Hall Lochie 29/01/2004 Nelson 38 36 38 29 31 31 35 11th
88 Vardy Max 16/09/2003 Australia 34 32 34 31 28 31 33 12th

Snowboard Female Senior 11-13
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Run 1 Run 2 Best Comb Rank
2 Bain Aleisha 20/06/1999 Auckland 24 48 48 27 44 44 46 1st

46 Dowley Eve 11/09/2000 Australia 65 67 67 15 11 15 41 2nd
85 Perera Juliette 4/06/2000 Auckland 27 34 34 39 11 39 37 3rd

113 Bell-Allen Phoebe 12/03/2000 Australia 29 17 29 11 24 24 26 4th
21 Rogers Ruby 19/04/2001 Auckland 28 31 31 8 12 12 22 5th

Snowboard Male Senior 11-13
Bib Last Name First Name Date of Birth Region Run 1 Run 2 Best Run 1 Run 2 Best Comb Rank
26 Blackmore Lachlan 27/04/2002 Auckland 65 87 87 80 71 80 84 1st
31 Davern Mitchell 21/03/2002 Auckland 84 84 84 34 81 81 83 2nd
29 Craig Fletcher 25/05/2001 79 58 79 45 82 82 80 3rd

157 Johns Rory 7/02/2001 Wanaka 75 72 75 76 78 78 77 4th
50 Cruise Ethan 19/03/2000 Queenstown 79 75 79 23 71 71 75 5th
51 Duffy Finn 19/06/1999 Queenstown 71 67 71 77 69 77 74 6th

128 Wakushima Ryusei 12/08/1999 Queenstown 77 79 79 68 51 68 74 7th
111 Wotton Noah 4/11/2001 68 63 68 51 55 55 62 8th
60 Meindl Niklas 22/03/2000 Taumarunui 28 62 62 61 18 61 61 9th
48 Mason Lachlan 8/06/2001 Australia 49 41 49 43 58 58 54 10th
49 Harding James 20/06/2000 Australia 57 59 59 34 31 34 46 11th

123 Simpkins Sean 13/02/2002 Auckland 45 0 45 21 45 45 45 12th
165 Koenen Fynn 19/09/2001 Germany 66 50 66 20 21 21 43 13th
136 Gibson Daniel 31/01/2012 Hamilton 40 32 40 37 16 37 38 14th
38 Mooney Regan 7/05/1999 Auckland 8 21 21 33 42 42 32 15th

145 Alty Blake 2/05/2001 Wanaka 39 0 39 0 0 0 20 16th
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